
 

WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Institute of Deptt. of Science & Tech., Govt. of India) 

   33, General Mahadeo Singh Road, Dehra Dun - 248 001 

 

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK (Second Batch) – 2026 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Yogesh Kumar Yogesharora9720@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Naveen Chandra 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

2.  Subhrajyoti Padhi Padhisubhra02@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Rajeeb Lochan Mishra 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rajeeblochanmishra@wihg.res.in 

3.  Smakshi Mirdha mirdhasmakshi@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Som Dutt 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

4.  Chhavi Rohilla Chhavirohilla9@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Gautam Rawat 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

5.  Aarti Aartichaudhary249@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

6.  Arzoo Arzoodhanda2004@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Jairam Singh Yadav  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

7.  Neha Bhaskar Nehabhaskar616@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. N. Premjit Singh 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: premjit@wihg.res.in 

8.  Aman an0723544@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Suman Lata Srivastava 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: suman@wihg.res.in 
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9.  Sakshi Jadhav jadhavmsakshi1020@gmail.com ONGC – Centre of 

Advanced Studies, 

University of Lucknow 

Dr. Pramod Rajak 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: pramodrajak@wihg.res.in 

10.  Jatin Pant jatinpant10@gmail.com ONGC – Centre of 

Advanced Studies, 

University of Lucknow 

Dr. Pramod Rajak 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: pramodrajak@wihg.res.in 
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Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Gaurav Rayal Gouravrayal9520@gmail.com SGRR University Dr. Prakasam M. 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in  
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